Strategic Priority Grants 2019-22
Organisation

Abuse & Rape Crisis Support Manawatu

Age Concern Manawatu

Alzheimers Society Manawatu

Anglican Social Work Trust

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Manawatu

Camellia House Trust

Citizens Advice Bureau Palmerston North Inc
Community Arts Palmerston North Inc. (Square Edge)
CoV Community Trust

Creative Sounds Society Inc

Digits Charitable Trust

Environment Network Manawatu Inc

Highbury Whanau Centre

Housing Advice Centre

Legacy Housing

LUCK

Manawatu Alternatives to Violence (Manline)
Manawatu Community Housing Trust
Manawatu Home Budgeting Service

Manawatu Multicultural Council Inc

Manawatu Reuniting Refugee Families Trust
Manawatu River Source to Sea

Manawatu Tenants' Union Inc

Manawatu Toy Library Association Inc
PACIFICA Inc

Palmerston North City Environmental Trust
Palmerston North Community Services Council
Palmerston North SafeCity Trust

Palmerston North Theatre Trust

Pascal Street Community Trust

Plant To Plate Aotearoa

Prisoners Aid And Rehabilitation Society Of The Manawatu District Inc
Rangiwahia Environmental Arts Centre Trust Inc
RECAP

Snails Artist Trust

SuperGrans Manawatu Charitable Trust

Te Aroha Noa Community Services Trust

Te Manawa Family Services

Te Wakahuia Manawatu Trust

Toimata Foundation

Volunteer Resource Centre Manawatu & Districts
Youth One Stop Shop Inc

Youthline

Grant per annum
$ 11,400
$ 19,500
$ 20,000
$ 10,000
$ 29,250
$ 19,500
$ 10,000
$ 30,000
$ 15,000
$ 107,250
$ 19,500
$ 71,500
$ 48,750
$ 27,300
$ 19,500
$ 32,500
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 29,250
$ 48,750
$ 8,288
$ 27,788
$ 10,000
$ 6,500
$ 10,000
$ 44,000
$ 99,750
$ 82,897
$ 78,000
$ 24,375
$ 14,625
$ 23,119
$ 24,375
$ 10,000
$ 33,333
$ 19,500
$ 78,000
$ 32,500
$ 19,500
$ 15,000
$ 19,500
$ 20,000
$ 15,000
$

Total 1,300,000



