**Strategic Priority Grants 2019-22** 

Strategic Priority Grants 2019-22			
Organisation			nt per annum
Abuse & Rape Crisis Support Manawatu		\$	11,400
Age Concern Manawatu		\$	19,500
Alzheimers Society Manawatu		\$	20,000
Anglican Social Work Trust		\$	10,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Manawatu		\$	29,250
Camellia House Trust		\$	19,500
Citizens Advice Bureau Palmerston North Inc		\$	10,000
Community Arts Palmerston North Inc. (Square Edge)		\$ \$	30,000
CoV Community Trust		\$	15,000
Creative Sounds Society Inc		\$	107,250
Digits Charitable Trust		\$	19,500
Environment Network Manawatu Inc		\$ \$	71,500
Highbury Whanau Centre			48,750
Housing Advice Centre		\$	27,300
Legacy Housing		\$	19,500
LUCK		\$	32,500
Manawatu Alternatives to Violence (Manline)		\$	10,000
Manawatu Community Housing Trust		\$ \$	5,000
Manawatu Home Budgeting Service			29,250
Manawatu Multicultural Council Inc		\$	48,750
Manawatu Reuniting Refugee Families Trust		\$	8,288
Manawatu River Source to Sea		\$ \$	27,788
Manawatu Tenants' Union Inc		\$	10,000
Manawatu Toy Library Association Inc		\$	6,500
PACIFICA Inc		\$	10,000
Palmerston North City Environmental Trust		\$	44,000
Palmerston North Community Services Council		\$	99,750
Palmerston North SafeCity Trust		\$ \$	82,897
Palmerston North Theatre Trust		\$	78,000
Pascal Street Community Trust		\$	24,375
Plant To Plate Aotearoa		\$	14,625
Prisoners Aid And Rehabilitation Society Of The Manawatu District Inc		\$	23,119
Rangiwahia Environmental Arts Centre Trust Inc		\$	24,375
RECAP		\$	10,000
Snails Artist Trust		\$	33,333
SuperGrans Manawatu Charitable Trust		\$	19,500
Te Aroha Noa Community Services Trust		\$	78,000
Te Manawa Family Services		\$ \$	32,500
Te Wakahuia Manawatu Trust			19,500
Toimata Foundation		\$	15,000
Volunteer Resource Centre Manawatu & Districts		\$	19,500
Youth One Stop Shop Inc		\$	20,000
Youthline		\$	15,000
	Total	\$	1,300,000